The Series 40T/40M Digital Temperature Switch accepts a variety of
inputs to allow temperature measurements and set points up to 1999°F
(1300°C).
• Field selectable °F or °C
• Universal temperature sensor or transmitter input on 40M models
• Heating or cooling models
• Food service equipment
• Industrial process control

Model Description
Series TS-Probes Digital temperature switch probes and accessories
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
40: Digital temperature switch
INPUT MODEL
T: Thermocouple/RTD
M: Universal
SUPPLY POWER
-10: 115 VAC
-20: 230 VAC
-40: 12-24 VAC/VDC
40 T -10
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
2-31/64 [63.22]
1-3/32
[27.94]
3 [76.20]
1-11/32
[33.99]
2-3/8 [60.33]